INHUGUR(L
CARIBBEAN
CRUISE
SEASON

FROM CHRISTMAS, 1965 THRU EASTER, 1966
TO THE WEST INDIES and
SOUTH AMERICA




On December 18, 1965...

“The Slzip a][ Tomorrow”

NEVER BEFORE...

a ship with so many amazing new facilities for p/easure, 3§
a Caribbean cruise with so many wonderful memories to treasure!

LARGEST SHIP EVER BUILT EXCLUSIVELY
PLEASURE CRUISING .

2 3020 tom fuly o
eed 27 kne

in p
- Total dock spacer 8535
© 22 publc raoms ttaiing 54,000 sa. ft.

HE PERFECT SETTING FOR HOME LINES'

FAMOUS CRUISE SERVICE .

© 4 orchestras in 4 different public rooms
« Professional entertainment, first.run mavies
* Cocktail parties, masquerades, special

fosti

siaborate lnchean buftets,

f Dean of Cruise
a s
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Dec. 18,1965 | Jan. 4,196 | Jan 18, 1365 Feb.3,1365 | Mar.12,1986 | Mar. 24,1365 | or. 4, 1965
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beds: 426, A31, A-34, A39, A0, AdS, A48,

nzz, nzs‘ 127, A1Z8, 1128, 4130, A132, A135)
A137,

ocEANIC DECK
OUTSIDE ROOMS WITH BATH AND TOILE

With two beds: 038, 041, 048, 050, 051, 053
062, 064, 05, 067, 0.8, 01, 083

" two beds: om oo, 011, G aits,
oua 0121, 012
0%, Gan, 0105, 0106
INSIDE ROOMS WITH SHOWER AND TOILET:
With




DEC. 18, 1965 thru APRIL 4, 1966 [NﬂUGURﬂL LﬂRIBBE ‘

Choice of 8 Fascinating Cruises to the West Indie:
10 TO 20 DAYS...4 TO 11 PORTS...EXCITING ITINERARIES
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N SEGSON OF THE NEW _

and South America

CRUISE NO. 2

13 DAYS 6 PORTS from $460
4501 MILES

PORTS. DUE TO ARRIVE DUE TO LEAVE

New York Tue. Jan.

Nassau Thu. Jan. 6-9AM Thu. Jan. 6—6PM

San Juan Sat. Jan. 8-8AM Sun. Jan. 9—3AM

St.Thomas . Sun. Jan. 9—8AM Sun. Jan. 9—5PM

Martinique .. Mon. Jan. 10—8 AM Mon. Jan. 10—11 PM

Grenada Tue. Jan. 11-8AM Tue. Jan. 11—6 PM

Curacao Wed. Jan. 12—-3PM Thu. Jan. 13—5PM

NewYork Mon. Jan. 178 AM

CRUISE NO. 5

15 DAYS 8 PORTS from $530
4621 MILES

PORTS, DUE TO ARRIVE DUE TO LEAVE
New York Tho. Feb. 24—11 AM
SanJuan . Sun. Feb. 27—7AM Mon. Feb. 26—3 AM
Barbados .. . Tue. Mar. 1—7AM Tue. Mar.

Trinidad . Wed. Mar. 27 AM Wed. Mar.
Martinique . Mar. 3-7AM Thu. Mar.
St.Maarten . Fri. Mar. 4—7AM Fri. Mar.

st. Thomas . Mar. 5-7AM Sun. Mar.

st. Groix . 6-6AM Mar.

Nassau . Mar. 8-8AM Wed. Mar. 9—2AM
New York L 11-8AM

CRUISE NO. 7

10 DAYS 4 PORTS from $350
3856 MILES

PORTS. DUE TO ARRIVE DUE TO LEAVE
New York Th. Mar. 26—11AM
Nassau Sat. Mar.26-8AM Sat. Mar. 26—6 PM
Sanjuan . Mon. Mar.28-8AM Tue. Mar.29—3 AM
St Thomas . Tue. Mar. 20-8AM Tue. Mar. 29—5PM
Martinique .. Wed. Mar. 30-8 AM Wed. Mar. 30—7 PM
NewYork. Sun. Apr. 3-8AM




ROOMS OF ARTISTIC SPLENDOR
Lounges, nghtclubs, bars, ibraries, witing B .

cven's special Fum.O.Rarma Room exclusnely for ‘teenagers THE MAGNIFICENT “OCEANIC" DINING SALON
beautifully decorated and luxuriously furnished -Moorish design, it scats

0
o pillars to obstruct anyone’s view

AN ALLWEATHER INSOOR-OUTDOOR “MAGRGDOME" LIDO D
Introducing the world's first retractable glass
7001 over the largest all-weather swimming pool afloat

the new

) CEANIC

ONE OF THE MOST DRAMATIC CINEMASCOPE
THEATRES' AFLOAT!
Comfortable, spacious, beautiful . . . with a

|.|N ES capacity of 420 on 2 fevels



TO THE WEST INDIES
AND SOUTH AMERICA

on the ]argesl sllip ever built

exclusive]y for plcasurc cruising
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